SATURDAY PERFORMING GROUPS

Time
9:00 AM

9:20 AM
10:00 AM

10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:20 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:20 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:20 PM

2:30 PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

20

Stage

Pit

Pit

Pit

Pit

Pit

Pit

Pit

Performing Group

Weisser Park 5th Grade Continuing

Band and Advanced Strings
Weisser Park 2nd Grade Choir

Haverhill Choir

Woodlan/Heritage Elementary Choirs

Eel River 2nd Grade Choir
Croninger Choir

Unity Performing Students
Canterbury Children’s Choir
Hickory Center 2nd Graders

NACS Monster Band
Arcola Elementary
Eel River Elementary
Perry Hill Elementary
Oak View Elementary

Aboite 5th Grade Choir
Hickory Center 5th Grade Band
Arcola One Beat

Study Guitar Club

Whispering Meadows Mavericks
Sth Grade Choir

Huntertown Elementary Band
Lincoln Sensations
Churubusco Chimers
Churubusco Soundmasters

Celebration of Youth Concert

famearts.org

Director

Rod Burton

Phyllis Boester

Heather Ramser
Ellen Augsburger
Brittany Taylor
Brianne Flanagin

Paula Jewson
Jimmy Mitchell

Cathy Huber

Stacy Leahy
Brittany Taylor
Carlee Merkling
Kristen Lemley

Daniel Metcalfe
Cathy Huber
Stacy Leahy
Patrick Kruse
Kevin Christenson

Emily Klar

Amy Maupin
Meghan LaCroix
Meghan LaCroix
Troy Webdell



SUNDAY PERFORMING GROUPS

Time Stage Performing Group Director
12:20 PM 2 Deer Ridge Vocal Voyagers Sue Caudill
12:30 PM Pit Canterbury Middle 5th Grade Orc Colleen Tan
1:00 PM 1 Fort Wayne Children’s Choir

Lyric Choir Phyllis Boester
Apprentice Choir Susan LaCroix
Chorister Choir Pamela Pierson

Whitley Community Children’s Choir Denise Gilliland

1:00 PM Pit FW Suzuki Strings Janet Guy-Klickman
2:00 PM Pit Fairfield Falcon Fiddle Club Sean Hoffman
2:20 PM 1 Covington Coyote Chorus Krista Keuneke

Artwork by Kali Mentzer
Kindergarten
Whitney Young

1st Grade
Hickory Center

Invested in the art oafﬁ our community.

§ ol

starfinancial.com Bank | Insurance | Private Advisory © 2024 STAR Financial Group

famearts.org 21



