SATURDAY PERFORMING GROUPS

Time	Stage	Performing Group	Director
9:00 AM	Pit	Weisser Park 5th Grade Continuing Band and Advanced Strings	Rod Burton
9:20 AM	1	Weisser Park 2nd Grade Choir	Phyllis Boester
10:00 AM	2	Haverhill Choir	Heather Ramser
10:20 AM	1	Woodlan/Heritage Elementary Choirs	Ellen Augsburger
10:40 AM	2	Eel River 2nd Grade Choir	Brittany Taylor
11:00 AM	1	Croninger Choir	Brianne Flanagin
11:00 AM	Pit	Unity Performing Students	Paula Jewson
11:20 AM	2	Canterbury Children's Choir	Jimmy Mitchell
12:00 PM	2	Hickory Center 2nd Graders	Cathy Huber
12:30 PM	Pit	NACS Monster Band Arcola Elementary Eel River Elementary Perry Hill Elementary Oak View Elementary	Stacy Leahy Brittany Taylor Carlee Merkling Kristen Lemley
1:20 PM	1	Aboite 5th Grade Choir	Daniel Metcalfe
1:30 PM	Pit	Hickory Center 5th Grade Band	Cathy Huber
2:00 PM	2	Arcola One Beat	Stacy Leahy
2:00 PM	Pit	Study Guitar Club	Patrick Kruse
2:20 PM	1	Whispering Meadows Mavericks 5th Grade Choir	Kevin Christenson
2:30 PM	Pit	Huntertown Elementary Band	Emily Klar
2:40 PM	2	Lincoln Sensations	Amy Maupin
3:00 PM	Pit	Churubusco Chimers	Meghan LaCroix
4:00 PM	2	Churubusco Soundmasters	Meghan LaCroix
5:00 PM	Pit	Celebration of Youth Concert	Troy Webdell



SUNDAY PERFORMING GROUPS

Time	Stage	Performing Group	Director
12:20 PM	2	Deer Ridge Vocal Voyagers	Sue Caudill
12:30 PM	Pit	Canterbury Middle 5th Grade Orc	Colleen Tan
1:00 PM	1	Fort Wayne Children's Choir Lyric Choir Apprentice Choir Chorister Choir Whitley Community Children's Choir	Phyllis Boester Susan LaCroix Pamela Pierson Denise Gilliland
1:00 PM	Pit	FW Suzuki Strings	Janet Guy-Klickman
2:00 PM	Pit	Fairfield Falcon Fiddle Club	Sean Hoffman
2:20 PM	1	Covington Coyote Chorus	Krista Keuneke



Artwork by Kali Mentzer Kindergarten Whitney Young



Artwork by Jordan Roy 1st Grade Hickory Center

